

# Great Lakes Cheese

## Product Specification

<b>Product Name</b>	SWISS SLC 6/24 OZ TWPk GLC	<b>UPC number:</b>	3651411077
<b>Customer Material #:</b>		<b>GTIN:</b>	10036514110772
<b>GLC item</b>	100075	<b>Print Date:</b>	03/20/2019
<b>Approved By:</b>	Technical Services		

Product Characteristics		
Product Information	Case Information	Packaging Information
Color: White	Case Dimension (length x width x height): 13.8 X9.1 X4.1 in	Pack Code Date 180
Package Size 10 X 3.5 X 1.5 in Product Wt. 24oz	Pallet Ti / Hi: 13X09	Age Declaration: N/A
Pkging Code Line 1: SEP 19 09 S1187 H	Case Gross Wt.: 9.600	Re-closable No
Pkging Code Line 2: 142 01 TT 1215	Case Net Wt.: 9.000	Interleave paper: No

### Packaging Information

Meets the requirement for a food contact material under the Food Additive Regulations

### Regulatory Statement

Products produced at Great Lakes Cheese meet all applicable regulatory standards.

### Country of Origin

USA

### Packaging Characteristics

Flexible packaging may include one or more of the following: polypropylene, polyester, nylon, polyethylene films

Rigid/Cups packaging may include one of more of the following polyester, polystyrene, polyethylene rigid films

### Microbiological Standards

Total Coliforms	< 100 cfu/g
Generic E. coli	<10 cfu/g
Coagulase Positive Staphylococcus	Negative 10g
Listeria m.	Negative 25g
Salmonella sp.	Negative 25g
Yeast & Mold	< 100 cfu/g

### Chemical Standards (ranges)

Swiss	Min	Max
fdb	43 %	54.000 %
Moisture	36 %	41 %
pH	5.100	5.7
Salt		1.250 %

Nutrition Facts	
32 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	1 slice (21 g)
<b>Amount per Serving</b>	<b>80</b>
<b>Calories</b>	
% of Daily Values*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 7 g	<b>9 %</b>
Saturated Fat 4 g	<b>20 %</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 20 mg	<b>7 %</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 40 mg	<b>2 %</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 0 g	<b>0 %</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0 %</b>
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Protein</b> 6 g	
Vitamin D .0 mcg	<b>0 %</b>
Calcium 187 mg	<b>15 %</b>
Iron .0 mg	<b>0 %</b>
Potassium 15 mg	<b>0 %</b>
* The % of Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

### Ingredient statement

Pasteurized part-skim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes.

### Packaging Comments:

Keep Refrigerated

### Allergen Information

Contains milk

### Distributed By:

Great Lakes Cheese Co., Inc. Hiram, Oh 44234

### For more information, please contact our corporate headquarters at:

17825 Great Lakes Cheese Parkway, Hiram, OH, 44234, USA PH: 440-834-2500|techservices@greatlakescheese.com